Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.comUM-35-TC-JC/JF_UM-35-TC-KC/KF manual (UM07) Page 1
General Features Specifications
Typical Application Connections
THERMOCOUPLE
LINEARITY
ZERO
SPAN
T/C +

• Custom face plates have a non-recurring artwork charge. A serial
number is then assigned to each artwork to facilitate reordering.
Ordering Information
Standard Options for this Model Number
Part Number Description List
bASIC MODel NuMbeR tandard display and standard power supply unless
optional versions are ordered.
UM-35-TC-JF. . . Thermocouple,Type J in ˚F (IT06)    . . . . . . . . . . . $159
UM-35-TC-JC. . . Thermocouple,Type J in ˚C (IT08)    . . . . . . . . . . . $159
UM-35-TC-KF. . . Thermocouple,Type K in ˚F (IT07)    . . . . . . . . . . . $159
UM-35-TC-KC . . Thermocouple,Type K in ˚C (IT09)   . . . . . . . . . . . $159
DISplAy
DR ......................0.56” Red LEDs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/C
UM-BRIGHT ........Super bright Red LEDs, 0.56 inch high  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20
UM-GREEN .........Green LEDs, 0.56 inch high    . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $22